Features
Features
MSC-PS-MS
MSC-ME-MS
MSC-ME-ZB
Integrates multiple Modbus RTU slaves into Single Profibus Network
Fast cyclic data communication between master and slave

Environmental
Accessories
Ordering Code
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
0 to 55 °C
-10 to 70 °C
30 to 95 % Non-condensing
Model
MSC
PS
XX
RS-232 for diagnostic and configuration
Configuration Software
ARM 926EJ-S / 200 MHz / MMU
RS-485 (Optically isolated) Modbus RTU
mPC Tool (Supports windows OS)
Master Communication
Configuration Port
Communication
controller Type
PROFIBUS DP Slave Value
244 bytes output data
Maximum of 244 bytes cyclic input and
Max. No. of I/O data 512 read/512 write
registers or 100 commands
01 - Read coil status
02 - Read input status
03 - Read holding register
04 - Read input register
05 - Force single coil
06 - Preset single register
15 - Force multiple coils
16 - Preset multiple register
I/O
Modbus RTU Master Value
Function Codes
I/O
Transmission Rate 9.6 to 12 Mbps
Connector D-Sub female connector, 9 PIN
Data Transport Layer
Functions
DP V0 (Cyclic communication)
DP V0 (Cyclic communication)
General
Ethernet Port Specification
Serial Port Specification
ARM cortex M4 32-bit MCUCommunication Controller
Type
Modbus TCP server/slave, Modbus RTU masterCommunication Protocol
Support
4Max. Modbus TCP
Masters/Clients Support
Baud rate: 9600,19200,38400,57600,115200
Data bits - 8 bits, Stop bits - 1, 2
Parity bits - None, even, odd
Serial Communication
Parameters
Network Interface Ethernet 10/100Base-TX
Connector RJ45
No. of Ports RS-485 x 1 (D+, D-, GND)
Protocols Modbus RTU master
Protocols Modbus TCP server/slave
Serial
Communication
Parameters
Data bits - 8 bits
Stop bits - 1, 2
Parity bits - None, even, odd
Maximum Units 31 unit per host (Node number: 1 to 126)
2 LEDs, (System status + communication status)
& power statusStatus LEDs